
1 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 6 96.49 55.46 41.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.71 16.413 3 3 4 1 2 3 3 3
2 4S 9.70 1.94 11.642 4 3 3 1 1 2 2 1
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.78 3.983 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2
4 3A 8.80 X 1.83 10.632 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2
5 CSSp4 3.00 1.07 4.074 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3
6 StSq3 3.30 1.08 4.383 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.85 4.354 3 2 3 1 3 2 2 2

45.20 55.46

Composition 1.67 8.007.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.25
Presentation 1.67 8.257.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00
Skating Skills 1.67 8.327.75 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.25

41.03

2 Shoma UNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 12 91.66 48.29 44.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4F 11.00 3.61 14.613 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3
2 4T+COMBO F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.91 4.113 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3
4 3A 8.80 X 2.29 11.093 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 3
5 StSq4 3.90 1.56 5.464 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4
6 CSSp3 2.60 0.82 3.424 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.35 4.854 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4

42.50 48.29

Composition 1.67 8.828.75 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75
Presentation 1.67 8.758.50 8.75 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.50
Skating Skills 1.67 9.008.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 8.75

44.37

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

MEN SHORT PROGRAM        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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3 Adam SIAO HIM FA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 9 87.44 45.76 41.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.58 16.283 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3
2 3A 8.00 -0.91 7.09-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
3 4S 9.70 -2.91 6.79-4 -2 -3 -4 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3
4 FCSp3 2.80 0.64 3.442 3 2 2 1 3 3 2 2
5 StSq3 3.30 0.90 4.202 4 4 1 3 3 3 1 3
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.453 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2
7 CSSp4 3.00 0.51 3.510 4 1 -1 0 1 3 3 4

44.00 45.76

Composition 1.67 8.398.25 8.50 8.75 7.50 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.50
Presentation 1.67 8.437.75 8.75 8.75 7.75 9.25 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.75
Skating Skills 1.67 8.148.00 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25

41.68

4 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 8 85.07 44.02 42.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4T+3T 13.70 0.95 14.652 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 -1
2 4S< < F 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 CSSp4 3.00 0.47 3.472 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 1
4 3A 8.80 X 0.91 9.713 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 1
5 FCSp3 2.80 0.48 3.282 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 2
6 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.503 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2
7 StSq3 3.30 1.23 4.534 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3

42.86 44.02

Composition 1.67 8.298.50 8.50 8.25 8.75 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
Presentation 1.67 8.468.00 8.75 8.50 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.25
Skating Skills 1.67 8.438.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 9.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.00

42.05

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

MEN SHORT PROGRAM        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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5 Nika EGADZE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GEO 5 84.47 48.22 36.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4S+3T 13.90 1.39 15.292 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1
2 4T 9.50 1.49 10.992 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 1
3 FCSp3 2.80 0.24 3.042 2 1 -1 0 1 1 1 0
4 3A 8.80 X -1.37 7.43-3 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2
5 CSSp4 3.00 0.69 3.692 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3
6 StSq3 3.30 0.28 3.58-1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2

44.80 48.22

Composition 1.67 7.217.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25
Presentation 1.67 7.216.50 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50
Skating Skills 1.67 7.297.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50

36.25

6 Junhwan CHA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOR 11 80.35 40.08 41.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

-1.00

1 4S< < F 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3Lz+3Loq q 10.80 -2.53 8.27-5 -4 -4 -4 -2 -5 -5 -4 -4
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.82 4.021 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3
4 3A 8.80 X 1.83 10.632 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 3
5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 2
6 StSq4 3.90 1.23 5.133 4 3 2 4 3 3 1 4
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.552 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3

40.96 40.08

Composition 1.67 8.218.00 8.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.50
Presentation 1.67 8.258.00 8.75 7.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25
Skating Skills 1.67 8.258.00 8.50 7.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25

41.27

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

MEN SHORT PROGRAM        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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7 Matteo RIZZO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 10 78.57 37.84 40.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3F+3T 9.50 0.61 10.112 1 3 0 1 0 1 1 2
3 CCSp4 3.20 0.78 3.982 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3
4 3A 8.80 X 1.14 9.942 1 2 1 0 2 1 1 2
5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.73 3.733 3 3 0 2 3 2 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2
7 FSSp4 3.00 0.69 3.693 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 3

35.00 37.84

Composition 1.67 8.148.25 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.25
Presentation 1.67 8.187.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75 7.50 8.00 8.25
Skating Skills 1.67 8.078.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.00

40.73

8 Conrad ORZEL

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 1 73.10 38.56 34.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T+2T 10.80 0.54 11.340 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
2 4S 9.70 -4.30 5.40-5 -5 -4 -5 -2 -5 -5 -4 -3
3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 2
4 3A 8.80 X -1.03 7.77-3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2
5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2
6 FCSp3 2.80 0.36 3.161 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.403 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3

41.50 38.56

Composition 1.67 6.896.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 5.75 7.25
Presentation 1.67 6.935.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.75
Skating Skills 1.67 6.866.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

34.54

MEN SHORT PROGRAM        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Report Created SAT 19 NOV 2022 21:24



9 Stephen GOGOLEV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 2 69.01 33.90 35.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T+2T 10.80 -1.49 9.31-3 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2
2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.43 3.432 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 0
4 3A 8.80 X 1.14 9.942 1 2 1 0 2 1 2 1
5 CSSp4 3.00 0.51 3.512 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 1
6 StSq3 3.30 0.57 3.872 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 0
7 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

32.10 33.90

Composition 1.67 6.966.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.25 7.25
Presentation 1.67 6.966.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00
Skating Skills 1.67 7.116.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50

35.11

10 Gabriele FRANGIPANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 7 68.78 33.16 36.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4T F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 2Lz+3T 6.30 -0.12 6.181 0 1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -2
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 1 -1 -1 1 0 -1
4 3A 8.80 X 0.57 9.373 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0
5 FSSp3 2.60 0.15 2.751 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
6 CCSp3 2.80 0.04 2.840 2 0 -2 -2 1 1 1 0
7 StSq3 3.30 0.47 3.772 -1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

36.80 33.16

Composition 1.67 7.437.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.25
Presentation 1.67 7.327.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 6.25 7.75 7.25
Skating Skills 1.67 7.187.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 6.50 6.25 7.50 6.75

36.62

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

MEN SHORT PROGRAM        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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11 Maurizio ZANDRON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AUT 4 68.21 34.49 33.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 0.23 8.231 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 3Lo 4.90 -0.07 4.830 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0
3 FSSp2 2.30 -1.05 1.25-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -3
4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -0.34 10.77-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1
5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.40-2 2 1 0 -2 -2 -1 1 1
6 StSq2 2.60 0.41 3.011 3 2 1 1 2 0 2 2
7 CCSp3 2.80 0.20 3.000 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

35.21 34.49

Composition 1.67 6.866.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.50 6.75
Presentation 1.67 6.795.75 7.50 6.75 7.75 6.75 6.75 5.75 7.25 6.75
Skating Skills 1.67 6.546.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75 7.00 6.50

33.72

12 Tomoki HIWATASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 3 57.18 23.71 34.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

-1.00

1 4Tq q F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.69 3.893 3 3 2 1 2 2 1 2
4 2Lz+3T 6.93 X -0.60 6.33-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 0 -2
5 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
6 StSq3 3.30 0.52 3.822 2 3 2 1 1 1 -2 2
7 CSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.902 1 2 2 1 0 -2 0 2

27.78 23.71

Composition 1.67 6.896.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 5.50 7.00
Presentation 1.67 6.756.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 7.25
Skating Skills 1.67 7.007.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

34.47

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

MEN SHORT PROGRAM        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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